
Account

Budgets

2025-01-01 – 2025-12-31

Actuals

2025-01-01 – 2025-12-31 Remaining

Income 126,126.50$              187,769.03$              

General Fund (4010) 98,626.50$                        126,667.13$                     (28,040.63)$           

Community Garden Proceeds (4100) 3,300.00$                          3,903.44$                          (603.44)$                

Interest Income (4200) 8,000.00$                          22,101.57$                        (14,101.57)$           

Pledges to Expense Funds (4300) 3,850.00$                          4,499.00$                          (649.00)$                

Building Fund Donation (4350) 350.00$                             356.72$                             (6.72)$                     

Designated Gift Income (4400) -$                                    17,750.66$                        (17,750.66)$           

Legacy Gifts (4500) -$                                    490.51$                             (490.51)$                

Transfer In (4900) -$                                    48,443.46$                        (48,443.46)$           

District Support - Campus Ministry (4450) 12,000.00$                        12,000.00$                        -$                        

Expense 222,544.00$              211,253.69$              

Pastor's Salary (5101) 70,000.00$                        70,000.02$                        (0.02)$                     

Pastor Welfare & Insurance (5102) 14,169.00$                        8,048.70$                          6,120.30$              

Pastor Prof. Compensation(conf., etc) (5103) 3,500.00$                          600.00$                             2,900.00$              

Car Allowance (mileage) (5104) 3,500.00$                          2,590.70$                          909.30$                  

Professional Costs (5150) 1,000.00$                          311.50$                             688.50$                  

Deacons' Discretionary Fund (5201) 500.00$                             300.00$                             200.00$                  

Christian Education (5301) 1,000.00$                          1,208.09$                          (208.09)$                

Worship and Music Ministry (5310) 1,800.00$                          2,050.49$                          (250.49)$                

Guest Pastor and  Speakers (5320) 2,000.00$                          962.60$                             1,037.40$              

Conferences and Conventions (5330) 800.00$                             900.00$                             (100.00)$                

Property Maintenance (including Parsonage) (5401) 42,440.00$                        40,794.51$                        1,645.49$              

Custodial (trash and cleaning) (5402) 4,935.00$                          4,866.97$                          68.03$                    

Snow Removal (5403) 5,500.00$                          3,000.00$                          2,500.00$              

Utilities (5501) 13,000.00$                        12,078.23$                        921.77$                  

Telephone/Internet (5510) 2,800.00$                          1,778.78$                          1,021.22$              

Web and Advertising (5512) 850.00$                             315.21$                             534.79$                  

Software Licenses (5515) 1,100.00$                          1,000.00$                          100.00$                  

Property Insurance (5520) 6,000.00$                          6,551.00$                          (551.00)$                

Image Copier Lease (5330) 4,200.00$                          4,049.20$                          150.80$                  

Office Supplies (5331) 900.00$                             936.68$                             (36.68)$                   

Offering Envelopes (5332) 300.00$                             271.45$                             28.55$                    

Service Fees (5333) 650.00$                             765.99$                             (115.99)$                

Altar Guild (5340) 1,500.00$                          1,114.19$                          385.81$                  

Community Garden (5350) 1,000.00$                          1,921.29$                          (921.29)$                

District and Synod Assessment (5360) 200.00$                             375.15$                             (175.15)$                

District Missions (5361) 500.00$                             500.00$                             -$                        

Designated Gift Expense (5380) -$                                    19,972.59$                        (19,972.59)$           

Voter-approved Special Expense (5390) 20,000.00$                        9,435.22$                          10,564.78$            

Transfer Out (5900) -$                                    40,965.09$                        (40,965.09)$           

Lawn Maintenance (5404) 8,000.00$                          7,650.00$                          350.00$                  

Moving Expenses -$                                    -$                                    -$                        

NJ District Support 1,300.00$                          1,300.00$                          -$                        

HTLC 65th Anniversary 1,500.00$                          1,798.82$                          (298.82)$                

Youth Group 7,000.00$                          3,622.06$                          3,377.94$              

Outreach 600.00$                             184.25$                             415.75$                  

Income less Expense (23,484.66)$               

Holy Trinity Lutheran Church
Income & Expense

Jan 01, 2025 through Dec 31, 2025



Account  (*=Inactive)

Balance as of 

2025-01-01

Balance as of 

2025-12-31 Credits Debits Change +/-

Assets 1,589,777.31$  1,571,516.75$  248,220.03$     266,480.59$     

Cash - General Fund /Misc Designated- Well's Fargo (1110) 5,840.66$               6,600.46$               219,074.80$          218,315.00$          759.80$                  

Cash - Organ Replacement Fund -$                         1,132.97$               1,132.97$               1,132.97$               

Cash - LCEF #6969  - Youth Group (1121) 1,350.50$               362.23$                  312.23$                  1,300.50$               (988.27)$                 

Cash -  Altar Guild - #3773 (1122) 701.84$                  874.34$                  172.50$                  -$                         172.50$                  

Cash - LCMS Foundation (1123) 116,920.75$          129,022.99$          12,102.24$             -$                         12,102.24$             

Cash - LCEF #2659 - Building Fd. (1124) 531.75$                  103.43$                  5,471.68$               5,900.00$               (428.32)$                 

Cash - LCEF #8575 (1125) 60,712.03$             58,747.47$             3,035.44$               5,000.00$               (1,964.56)$              

Certificates of Deposit (1160) 108,686.14$          87,191.83$             3,769.38$               25,263.69$             (21,494.31)$           

Church and Parsonage (1210) 1,219,500.00$       1,219,500.00$       -$                         -$                         -$                         

Cash - LCEF # - Building Fd 2 7,701.40$               -$                         -$                         7,701.40$               (7,701.40)$              

Cash - LCEF CD - Building Fund 3 67,832.24$             67,981.03$             3,148.79$               3,000.00$               148.79$                  

Assets 1,571,516.75$  

Assets less Buildings 352,016.75$        

Assets less Buildings and Endowment 222,993.76$        

Holy Trinity Lutheran Church
Balance Sheet

Jan 01, 2025 through Dec 31, 2025


